(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Komal Kacharu Gholap Client Name Krisala Developer
Application ID GQ-KD-153 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 30 Nov 2001 Application Received 24-07-2025
Candidate Employee ID NA Insuff Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 11-11-2025
Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION
DATE STATUS
CURRENT ADDRESS Komal Kacharu Gholap 25-07-2025 GREEN
PERMANENT . .
ADDRESS Nisagraj Gholap 26-09-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Savitribai Pule University 25-07-2025 GREEN
LATEST . .
EMPLOYMENT 1 Rani Hundekar ( Hr Executive) 11-11-2025 GREEN
gAT'ONAL IDENTITY PAN Database 24-07-2025 GREEN
DIPLOMA / ITI Maharashtra state Bpard of Technical 25.07-2025 GREEN
education
PRO REFERENCE 1 Ganesh bhausaheb lale - Quality 24-07-2025 GREEN
Manager
?ATIONAL IDENTITY UIDAI - Aadhaar 24-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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CURRENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name:

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Period Of Stay:

Not Provided

Since 1 Year

Address: 312, Pcmc Pune, Sector 29, Ravet, 312, Pcmc Pune, Sector 29, Ravet,
Landmark: Gurudwara Road,Near Landmark: Gurudwara Road,Near
Akurdi Railway Station. Pune, Akurdi Railway Station. Pune,
Maharashtra - 411035 Maharashtra - 411035

Landmark: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Komal Kacharu Gholap (Self), who confirmed that

the candidate is residing at the provided address since 1 year to till date, hence
closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Report Verified Date:

25-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

FPROFESESIOMAL BERS TGO LUEND
VENIFICLTION AENUICEE

UEST

Full Mame of The Candidate

Kool Kachkarn Gholap

Dateof Verdfication

25.07.2025

Address a5 provided oy the Endidate

312, Pamc Pure, Saclor 28, Ravel Landmark
Gurudwars Road, Near Aurd Ralway Statan. Fune
Maharashies - 411035

Dwoes physically verified address match with the above?

i'ves ar Moy Yes
Verifier remarks ¥ the address &0 not match Leave the M
codumn bladk ¥ the address matches, o
Moce of comimunecation Verbal | \Wiitten Verbal

Komal Kachary Ghofap

Mame of the Respomdent

Redationship with the candidate Self
Mumber off Years al present residencs I Year
Status Dwnership Rental Hosted PG Py

izAS Bill - Rakion Card o Wober 1D Telephons Bill

Details of Address prood Verified Water Bl - Badtrciby 84| - Driving License | Passpodt
Bank Passbook / Crher Mention Detzds

If the candidate s residence & locked, has the address M

been confirmed wikth neighbors? Yes . No | s

Pdzbure of Location Mad s

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory,

Adoardi railway station

Mearby Police Station Mandatony) Akurds
Ay Comment regarding the verificaticn M
Mame and s.ugnature IJT{EFE'E.EI‘E‘I.I'.-'E with date MA
Segniature of Respondent MA
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Annexure 1 (b)

bl S Map Lameera
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Annexure 1 (c)

e PSS Map Camnra
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Annexure 1 (d)

Bl S Map € amsera
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Annexure 1 (e)

+91 70570 80643 O & o

Hi Komal Kacharu Ghaolap,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of
Krisala Developer

Whether our field executive has visited your address
physically
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the statements are correct
R ety

£
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name:

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Period Of Stay:

Not Provided

Since Birth

candidate is residing at the provided address since birth to till date, hence closing

Address: 074, Talegoan Beed, Shivaji Nagar 074, Talegoan Beed, Shivaji Nagar
Talegoan Beed , Landmark: Nagar Talegoan Beed , Landmark: Nagar
Road, Beed, Maharashtra - 431122 Road, Beed, Maharashtra - 431122

Landmark: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Nisagraj Gholap (Brother), who confirmed that the

the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Nisagraj Gholap

Report Verified Date:

26-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

o' B F

~

RO F ER&RIL
5 e

eard

(SOLDOQQUEST

AL, A G R O L AR
o T -

Full Mame of The Candidate

Foomal Fachary Gholap

Diate of Verfication

25-25

Address a= provided by the candidate

074, Talpgoan Beed Shivaji Nazar Talszoan Bead,
Landmark: Magar Foad, Beed, Maharashira - 431122

Does physically verified address match with the abowe?

(es or Na) i
Verifier remarks it the address do not match [Leave the A
colurmn black if the address matches)

Mode of communication (Verbal [ Wiitten ) Wiitten
Mame of the Respondent Wisagraj Gholap
Relationship with the candidate Brother
Mumber of Years at present residence Birth To Till Date
Status (Ownership/Rental /Hostel PG Crwned
Details of Address proof Verified KA

It the candidate’s residence i locked, has the address MA

been confirmed with neighbors?{¥es / No |

Mature of Location Middle Class
Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius {Mandatony) Shivaii Nagar
Nearby Police Station (Mandstory] Sbovajinagar Police Saton
Arry Comment regarding the verification Wartfiad
Mame and signature of representative with date AMbe, 26-07-25

Signature of Respondent
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Annexure 2 (b)

Saham Dham hanuman chowk; Shahu Nagar, 2P2F+
431122
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Annexure 2 (c)

5607.2025 1422 =¥ ,

19.00230, 75:72166 - b
Soham Dham hanuman , Sl lagar, Zlf'EFT+FEMH '

431122
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Annexure 2 (d)
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Annexure 2 (e)

+91 70570 B0643

Hi Komal Kacharu Gholap,
Greetings from GoldCQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of
Krizala Developer

Whether our field executive has visited your address

physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "es', if both the statements are correct

| unread message

= Hi Komal Kachar Ghodap,

- - CT T e
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Savitribai Pule University

Savitribai Pule University

Name Of The Candidate:

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Komal Kacharu Gholap

genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Enroll No: Not Provided Not Provided

Degree: Bachelor of Engineering Bachelor of Engineering

Major: Civil Civil

Month And Year Of Passing: Apr-2023 Apr-2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-04 2023-04

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Savitribai Pule University found

Information Source Name:

Savitribai Pule University

Report Verified Date:

25-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

 Suitribiai Phule e Zﬂ L
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123rd Convocation {Winter)
EN23-03550
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Constrologix Engineering & Research
Services Pvt Ltd

Constrologix Engineering & Research
Services Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Emp Code: ID NO.96 ID NO.96

From: 05-07-2023 05-07-2023

To: 21-06-2025 21-06-2025
Designation: Quality Engineer Quality Engineer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

20413.8/- CTC

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Rani Hundekar ( Hr
Executive) of Constrologix Engineering & Research Services Pvt Ltd, found the
employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rani Hundekar ( Hr Executive)

Report Verified Date:

11-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Re: Ex-Employment verification for Komal Kacharu Gholap (1)-GQ-KD-153- Constrologix Engineering & Research Services Pvt Ltd

T T
& an
Info <infoe@constrologix.com: | %0 Reply AN |
To Akshaths
Co jay@gokdquestglobaling ‘e empleyment’; BEVCIT
@L’lu:k Fiete o downlosd pictunes. To hilp protect your privacy, Outlook preverled automatic downboad of some pickiared in this mastags.
=5 Kpmsl Gholsp pal i
g 139 K8
HRVarifier Inputs
[Candidate’s Particulars {Please substantinte here]
Comparny N Constrologiz Enge ing & R h Sarvices Pyt Lid
Candidate Mama Komal Knehasu Ghalap
From [Date of Joining] Selul=23
Te (Dhate of Exit/Ralisving] 21-Jun-25
Designation (A2 the time of leaving the comipany]: Quality Enginesr
Employee CodetlvMo Plengs Provide D MOLEE
Salnrg/CTC: Flense Provide 20413 B CTC
|Wea1|1ia positin: PerrmpnentTemporarytControctusl Plenas Provide Tamiporndy
Supervisor's Noms Plenss Provide ‘Ganesh Dasel TM)
Reason for Leaving Plonae Provide Personal Reason
Rehire Eligibiity (i "NO" kindly confirm the rensan) (Plasss 8.n tha A
rebavant informiation)
: (Flosse flin the
Exit formalities completed: [Yea/Mo) - L o) Yes
Kindly confirm attpched Relioving lottes idocument i authenticoe? |Plense Peovide
|y Integrity / Disciplinary lssus during the amployment Pleass explain/commment .
M “Yes" Ploase axplain briailv) rinly
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Annexure 4 (b)

Re: Ex-Employment verification for Komal Kacharu Gholap (1)-GQ-KD-153- Constrologix Engineering & Research

Info <info@constrologix.com=»
To  Akshatha
Ce jay@goldquestglobal.in 'ex employment'; "BGVCST

-5_-} Click here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Qutlook prevented automatic download of some pictures in this message,

—= Komal Gholap .pdf

@ 139KB ¥

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
{If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explaindcomment

briefly

[

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcomment

briefly

A

DATA - BREACH of any kind

There has Been No data Breach of Kind any during Qur

Tenure
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making righy m
hiring decision, Please lets us know:
Rani Hundekar { Hr
Verifled By { Mame, Contact Mumber & Deasignation) Please Provide Executive)Mob.
F722039814

Thanks & Regards

Constrologi® Engg. and Research Services Put.Ltd.

SBS1 .0 Block, Near StAndrews School,
Chinchwad MIDC-Pune-411019

G5T No, 27AAECC2G638P1T9

web: wenwconstrologixcom

Email: infod® constrologix.com

Customer Care : 9021 232 299
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: DOEPG0226M DOEPG0226M

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

24-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

c -:.E} e Flliﬂg Arpwdiens Al

,ﬁ;ﬁ, Intortg Tax Deparimand, Gowsmmant of Inda

t. Callus ~ & English »

Individual/HUF ~ Company - Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTE Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
DOEPGO226M KOOI KOO GXXXXP

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 20/ 20



DIPLOMA /ITI

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharashtra state Board of Technical
education

Maharashtra state Board of Technical
education

Name Of The Candidate:

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Enroll No: 1711580055 1711580055

Degree: Diploma Diploma

Major: Civil Civil

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 01-01-2020

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by found genuine, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Maharashtra state Board of Technical education

Report Verified Date:

25-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Habarvashira Siale Elumh af Techureal I.Ebllmlll:lll
'!.-l 17861691 STATEMENT OF MARKS

i il
BT REE (RNIONLAR KE {h&1'llﬁllT'

ENAOLLMENT MO 711000058  EXAMNATION SUMMER 1030 HEAT NO. 488101 FibAL SEMESTEHR
PROGRAMME  Digloima i Grvil Engineering

T — i T T ] 1'[Ilil. H.l-hl-‘ | = L]
rﬂru-.--nmmu L | e R Iu': A Ii-'-'t'[ﬂlf iﬂl {
Ll-iH-.lu:IL-EHT | TH ESE arn
: | A | &30
CONTRACTS anl aCCOUNTE TH ESE aTo
! Fﬁ. m

(4] [ERE -k} !
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| P Lk
PR ESE a3
| | Py LiFC
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PRO REFERENCE 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Name:

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Komal Kacharu Gholap

Contact Details: 8237118205 8237118205

Verified By: Not Provided Ganesh bhausaheb lale
Association With Subject: Not Provided Colleague

Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Dedicated and Punctual
Areas To Improve: Not Provided Not Provided
Applicants Key Achievements: Not Provided Good performer

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Ganesh bhausaheb lale - Quality
Manager and did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ganesh bhausaheb lale - Quality Manager

Report Verified Date:

24-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PROFESSIONAL REFEREMNCE - 1

CANDIDATE MAME

Komal Kacharu Gholap

APPLICATION 1D

GQED-153

REFEEENCE DETAILS

VERIFIER MAME

Ganesh bhausaheb lale

VERIFIER DESIGMNATION

Quslity Manager

VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED

Vilas lavdekar Developers.

VERIFIER MOBILE ND

B237118205

VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD

MNA

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES

SUPERVISOR/REFERENCE COMMENT 5

What do you consider to be the applicant's strong points?

Dedicated and Punciual

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Hard working person

In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve?

Mo

What is your general opinion on the Applicant//individual ?

Good Resource

‘What is your official relationship with the applicant? Colleague

How long have wou known the applicant officially and personally? 3 Years

If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would you? Yes

What were the applicant's key achievemeants? Good performer

MName of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

Constrologic Engineering & Research

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY

Mo

MAME OF THE INITIATOR - GO

akshatha Shetty

INIATIATOR DESIGNATION - GO,

Senior verification Specialist {Ex-Employment}

INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GOt

BEET545055

TIME STAMP — VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED : 24/07/2025

TIME - 11.01 &AM
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 961057375663 961057375663
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

24-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

a9 AT FA®

Gholap Komal Kacharu
St a¥/YoB:2001

Afeal Female

9610 5737 5663 .
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Annexure 8 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

o v
=l AADHAAR

== myAadhaar @ English »

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

961057375663 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Maharashitra
Mabile ik 543
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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